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Mieszkanie
Apartment

Kod produktu
Product code

Powierzchnia
Size

Pokoje
Rooms

Piętro
Floor

Przestrzeń zewnętrzna
Outdoor space

ul. Zabrska 
40-083 Katowice 476

Uwaga: Powierzchnia liczona według normy: PN-ISO 9836:2015-12.
Attention: The area is determined on the basis of the norm: PN-ISO 9836:2015-12.

EI30

EI30

EI30

EI60

B.21.9  26,04 m2 1 21  

Salon/Aneks
Living room/Kitchen

19,60 m2

Łazienka
Bathroom
3,33 m2

Holl
Hall

3,11 m2


